Nome GARA

Luogo :

Percorso :

Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :

Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS. COGNOME NOME
1 12 GENTILE Romolo
2 30 CARBONE Stefano
3 36 PELASSA Simone
4 50 MAGNI Walter
5 58 SICCARDI Sebastiano
6 60 GRUA Fabio
7 83 DEL MONTE Simone
8 84 BRUZZESE Mirko
9 86 CANAVESE Luca
10 114 SALVATICO Angelo
11 130 CENI Stefano
12 143 DE SCIORA Matilde
13 144 FAUSONE Livio
14 145 BELLORA Marco
15 146 SANTAMARIA Salvatore Luca
16 150 DI SALVO Marco
17 153 PARDINI Veronica
18 155 MASSARO Luca
19 162 BRACOTTO Marco
20 176 VIANA LIMA Erica
21 179 BONZANO Francesco
22 185 BERETTA Matteo
23 190 PISTONE Barbara
24 193 PIPINO Marco Giovanni
25 194 CAVALLI Davide
26 195 DI PASQUALE Domenico
27 196 BECHAZ Lucina
28 199 MURA Francesco
29 200 FALETTI Andrea
30 201 PETRUZZA Sigismondo
31 202 DEBERNARDI Elisabetta
32 203 PAGANONI Roberto
33 210 PULEO lIsabella
34 211 SAINI Paolo
35 220 ANTONINO Antonio
36 222 PULCINI Fabrizio
37 223 MONNO llenia
38 233 SAGLIETTO Corrado
39 241 NAULA Silvia
40 244 ANTONIOLI Lanfranco
41 254 SETTILIO Marco
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TEMPO

02:31:56.57
02:38:21.27
02:41:34.24
02:43:57.36
02:46:57.19
02:47:30.95
02:52:38.65
02:52:39.90
02:52:42.16
02:58:44.84
03:01:45.09
03:03:36.32
03:03:36.81
03:03:37.06
03:03:37.45
03:03:43.30
03:04:22.05
03:05:53.28
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03:34:16.29
03:38:58.65
03:39:15.00
03:56:29.00
04:39:58.99
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